
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ^Q

OCi
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE K/VG^

A. Name of Candidate:

October 28,2024 ^ GO^ / 2 8 ^U
'ne"tai^

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE ^' '-^s ^
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ""ilss'on

Caryn Tyson

Address: P.O. Box 191

City and Zip Code: parker 66072 _ County: Linn
State Senate r^... 12

District:

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... 84686.44

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 37370.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 122,056.44

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... 1^,000.;

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... 109,172.87

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _"-10

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/28/24 . ._.^

Date Signature of Cand^tute or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/26/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

07/26/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Community Bankers Association
5897 SW 29th Street
Topeka, KS 66614

KC Regional Asso of Realtors
11150 Overbrook Rd Ste 100

Leawood, KS 66211

Kansas Medical Society PAC
623SW10thAve
Topeka,KS 66612

Kansas Hospital Association
215SE8thAve
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Optometrist
632 SW Van Buren ST STE 100
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Builders Asso of Kansas
212 SWSthAve
Topeka, KS 6660

Steven Charapata
18118 Sunset Dr
Olathe, KS 66062

Peter Hanas

8102 Mockingbird Ln
Wichita, KS 67207

Recover-Care Healthcare

900 S Kansas Ave Ste 300 Topeka,
KS 66612

KS Truth PAC
13000 SW Santa Fe Lake
Rd Augusta, KS 67010

Site On Site Vision Care, LLC
24836 Tonganoxie
Drive Leavenworth, KS 66048

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Medical

Retired

SubtotalThisl*age

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Amount

500

1000

1000

1000

250

250

300

250

500

500

250

$5,800.00

Page _ of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/08/24

08/15/24

09/12/24

09/19/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka, KS 66611

Kansas Farm Bureau

2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan, KS 66502

KS Beverage Association
5845 SW 29th Street
Topeka, KS 66614

Bob Timmons
9194 2100 Rd
Fredonia, KS 66736

RAI Services
401 N Main St
Winston-Salem, NC 27101

KSWSW
212SW8thAveSte202
Topeka, KS 66603

ACEC of KS
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Ethanol
818SWTylerStSuite100
Topeka, KS 66612

KSCPA
100 SE 9th Street, Suite 502
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Contractors Assn PAC
800 SW Jackson St #100
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Cooperative Council
P.O. Box 1747

Hutchinson, KS 67504

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$1,000.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

500

$6,000.00

Page _ of



SCHEDULE A
CONTMBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

10/05/24

10/05/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Medical Society PAC 623
SWIOthAve

Topeka, KS 66612

ONE Gas, Inc PAC
1950 Roland Clarke Pl S300
Reston,VA 20191

Phil Ruffin
P.O. Box 17087

Wichita, KS 67217

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
100SE9thStSte100
Topeka, KS 66612

Idea Tek Telcom
P.O. Box 407

Buhler, KS 67522

KS Automobile Dealers
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka, KS 6603

KS Builders Association of KS
212SW8thAve#201
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Chamber of Commerce

835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka, KS 66612

AGC PAC
765 E 2nd Street N
Wichita, KS 67202

J. Michael Vess

1700 N Waterfront Pwky, Bldg 500
Wichita, KS 67206

Advantage Metals Recycling
P.O. Box 1078

Cincinnati, OH 45201

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

^

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

SubtotaITWsPage

Amount

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

250

250

1000

500

1000

250

8250

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/05/24

10/07/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

O'Donnelt Public Affairs
1309 N High Street
Wichita, KS 67203

Marsha Bohannon
3104 Tennessee Rd
Ottawa, KS 66067

KS Agribusiness Council
816 SWTyler St, Suite 100
Topeka, KS 66612

OneOK Employees PAC
PO Box 871
Tulsa, OK 74102

T-Mobile

12920 SE 38th Street
Beilevue, WA 98006

COX Communications
901 S George Washington Blvd
Wichita, KS 67211

McDobson's, Inc.

1313 6th Street

Lawrence, KS 66044

Atmos Energy
5430 LBJ Freeway
Dallas, TX 75240

Poet
4615 N Lewis Ave
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Kansas Hospital Association
215SE8thAve
Topeka, KS 66603

KHCA PAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka, KS 66604

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

SubtotalTMsPage

Amount

1000

250

250

500

1000

500

1000

500

1000

1000

500

7500

Page _ of



SCHEDULE A
CONTMBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Comcast
One Comcast Center
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Kansans For Higher Education
2200 W 36th Ave #3498
KC, KS 66103

LRIco Services LLC
2416 E 37th St N
Wichita, KS 67219

AT&T
220 SE 6th Avenue, Rm 216
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Bankers Association

PO Box 4407
Topeka, KS 66604

Bottenberg & Associates
800 SW Jackson St

Topeka, KS 66612

Anheuser Busch
One Busch Place
St. Louis, MO 63118

KS Asso for Resp. Liquor Laws Inc
919 South KSAve
Topeka, KS 66612

Whitney B. Damron, PA 919

South Kansas Ave

Topeka, KS 66612

Patrick Hubbell
800 SW Jackson St Suite 914
Topeka, KS 66612

Williams
One Williams Center MD:47
Tulsa,OK 74172

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Government Relations

Government Relations

Energy

SubtotalThisPage

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

^

•

•

•

^

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Amount

500

500

500

1000

500

250

250

250

250

500

500

5000

Page _ of



SCHEDULE A
CONTMBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Caryn Tyson

CName of Candidate)

Date

10/09/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/16/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

David Prentice
2909 NE Kansas Trail
Topeka, KS 66617

KS Manufactured Housing
3521 SW 5th Street
Topeka, KS 66606

PCMA
325 7th St NW 9th floor
Washington D.C. 20004

Travel Industry Assn of Kansas
825 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 502
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Bankers Association

PO Box 4407
Topeka, KS 66604

Sally Vaughn
12501 W 350 Rd
Blue Mound, KS 66010

Freestate PAC
PO Box 541
Belleville, KS 66935

UP Railroad Company
800 Jackson, Suite 914
Topeka, KS 66612

Blue Cross Blue Shield of KS
1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka, KS 66629

Ash Grove Cement
PO Box 25900
Overland Park, KS 66225

KS Restaurant & Hospitality Assn
3500 N. Rock Rd, Bldg 1300
Wichita, KS 67226

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash

^

Check

^

•

^

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan Efynds
Other

•

Subtotal rThis!*age

Amount

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$20.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$4,820.00

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

SubtotalThis'.'Page,r-.^ '•' ;, ;1,;.;;:: : ^\^."<-..^z..^;:;-:<;:;\"-'':.^^ i'^.\.

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAt RECEIPTS I1HS?RI^

$37,370.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$37,370.00

Page of



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/9/24

10/9/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Federico Duerst Consulting Group

Ravenwood Lodge

10147 SW61st Street

Topeka, KS 66610

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Food for fundraiser

Location for fundraiser

.SufttotaI'This^age .;.Y^-:!;^.^:v,;;^;^.1^^

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$77.56

$21.54

$99.10

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $99.10

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0.00

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to Une 6 of Summary) $99.10

Page _____ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/31/24

08/02/24

08/07/24

08/07/24

08/23/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/09/24

09/19/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

Name and Address

KOFO
PO Box 16

Ottawa, KS 66067

Humboldt Union
909 Bridge Street
Humboldt, KS 66748

Anderson Co Review
112W6thAve

Garnett, KS 66032

Coffey County Republican
324 Hudson Street
Burlington, KS 66839

Ottawa Herald
214 S. Hickory St.
Ottawa, KS 66067

Yates Center News
PO Box 285, HSSMain
Yates Center, KS 66783

Humboldt Union
909 Bridge Street
Humboldt, KS 66748

Linn County News
808 Main St
Pleasanton, KS 66075

PayPal
PO Box 45950
Omaha, NE 68145

Hobby Lobby
Topeka, KS 66614

KS SOS
120SW10thAve
Topeka, KS 66612

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Subscription

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Processing fee

Supplies for fundraiser

Data

Subtotal This Page

Amount

126

108

209

121.4

93.53

216

108

155

14.94

111.29

200

1463.16

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/09/24

10/10/24

10/15/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/23/24

10/24/24

Name and Address

PayPal
PO Box 45950
Omaha, NE 68145

Costco
Overland Park, KS 66213

USPS
Parker, KS 66072

Miami County Republic
121 S. Pearl St.

Paola, KS 66071

Humboldt Union
909 Bridge Street
Humbotdt, KS 66748

Yates Center News
PO Box 285, HSSMain
Yates Center, KS 66783

lola Register
302 South Washington
lola, KS 66749

Neodesha Derrick
514 Main St

Neodesha, KS 66757

Coffey County Republican
324 Hudson Street
Burlington, KS 66839

Anderson Co Review

112W6thAve
Garnett, KS 66032

KOMB
PO bx72, 2 North National Ave
Fort Scott, KS 66701

..Sulbtotal-This;Plage:':.';.;:,' '.;.. .1''1'- '.."

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Processing fee

Stamps and printing supplies

Postage

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Amount

3.38

2933.38

93.93

600

276.75

276.75

448

180

517.80

627

384

6340.99

Page _____ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Caryn Tyson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/24/24

Name and Address

Caryn Tyson
P.O. Box 191

Parker, KS 66072

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Mileage July 26 thru Oct 24,2024

:SuM6tal^his^age;,^:;;;.,^:.^;'^y,';^

Amount

$5,079.42

$5,079.42

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAI. EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
l:THIS:IPEmaD.(to: Iine;4.»f Summary)... •i',:^.-1; ; r ^.\. ,.;^:- l.;:v::''^ ,-.''.:;: :\; ^ -".

$12,883.57

$0.00

$12,883.57

Page ___ of


