#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

OCT OF

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2024

October 28, 2024

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	Name of Candidate: Caryn Tyson		
A.	Titalite of california.		
	Address: P.O. Box 191		
	City and Zip Code: Parker 66072	County:	Linn
	Office Sought: State Senate	District:	12
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termi	nation Re	port
C		2.4	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 20  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	,	84686.44
			37370.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		122,056.44
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		12,883.57
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		109,172.87
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 99.10		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemen and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	derstand t	hat the intentional
	10/28/24		
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		

_	
('aryn	LVeon
Caryn	1 4 5011

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			ox	Amount
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
07/26/24	Community Bankers Association 5897 SW 29th Street Topeka, KS 66614			V			500
07/26/24	KC Regional Asso of Realtors 11150 Overbrook Rd Ste 100 Leawood, KS 66211	-		/			1000
07/26/24	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623SW10thAve Topeka,KS 66612			<b>/</b>			1000
07/26/24	Kansas Hospital Association 215SE8thAve Topeka, KS 66603			~			1000
07/26/24	Kansas Optometrist 632 SW Van Buren ST STE 100 Topeka, KS 66603			~			250
07/26/24	Kansas Builders Asso of Kansas 212 SW 8thAve Topeka, KS 6660			~			250
08/05/24	Steven Charapata 18118 Sunset Dr Olathe, KS 66062	Medical		~			300
08/05/24	Peter Hanas 8102 Mockingbird Ln Wichita, KS 67207	Retired		~			250
08/05/24	Recover-Care Healthcare 900 S Kansas Ave Ste 300 Topeka, KS 66612			~			500
08/05/24	KS Truth PAC 13000 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd Augusta, KS 67010			~			500
08/05/24	Site On Site Vision Care, LLC 24836 Tonganoxie Drive Leavenworth, KS 66048			~			250
	Subtotal This Page						\$5,800.00

Page	of

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate I			Check Appropriate Box	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
08/08/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611			~			\$1,000.00
08/15/24	Kansas Farm Bureau 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502			~			\$250.00
09/12/24	KS Beverage Association 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka, KS 66614			•			\$1,000.00
09/19/24	Bob Timmons 9194 2100 Rd Fredonia, KS 66736	Retired				<b>v</b>	\$500.00
09/24/24	RAI Services 401 N Main St Winston-Salem, NC 27101			~			\$500.00
09/24/24	KS WSW 212 SW 8th Ave Ste 202 Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$500.00
09/24/24	ACEC of KS 825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$500.00
09/26/24	Kansas Ethanol 818 SW Tyler St Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$250.00
09/26/24	KSCPA 100 SE 9th Street, Suite 502 Topeka, KS 66612			•			\$500.00
09/26/24	Kansas Contractors Assn PAC 800 SW Jackson St #100 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$1,000.00
09/26/24	KS Cooperative Council P.O. Box 1747 Hutchinson, KS 67504			~			500
	Subtotal This Page						\$6,000.00

Page	 of
1 age	 01

Caryn	Tyson
- Cu. j	. ,

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			ox	Amount
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	rimount
09/26/24	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612			~			1000
09/26/24	ONE Gas, Inc PAC 1950 Roland Clarke PI S300 Reston, VA 20191			~			1000
09/26/24	Phil Ruffin P.O. Box 17087 Wichita, KS 67217			~			1000
09/26/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers 100 SE 9th St Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612			~			1000
09/26/24	Idea Tek Telcom P.O. Box 407 Buhler, KS 67522			~			1000
09/26/24	KS Automobile Dealers 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 6603			~			250
09/26/24	KS Builders Association of KS 212 SW 8th Ave #201 Topeka, KS 66603			•			250
09/27/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			~			1000
09/27/24	AGC PAC 765 E 2nd Street N Wichita, KS 67202			~			500
10/05/24	J. Michael Vess 1700 N Waterfront Pwky, Bldg 500 Wichita, KS 67206			~			1000
10/05/24	Advantage Metals Recycling P.O. Box 1078 Cincinnati, OH 45201			~			250
	Subtotal This Page		•				8250

Page	of	

Caryn Tyson	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box		)X	Amount	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	7111104111
10/05/24	O'Donnell Public Affairs 1309 N High Street Wichita, KS 67203			/			1000
10/07/24	Marsha Bohannon 3104 Tennessee Rd Ottawa, KS 66067			~			250
10/09/24	KS Agribusiness Council 816 SW Tyler St, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			~			250
10/09/24	OneOK Employees PAC PO Box 871 Tulsa, OK 74102			•			500
10/09/24	T-Mobile 12920 SE 38th Street Bellevue, WA 98006			•			1000
10/09/24	COX Communications 901 S George Washington Blvd Wichita, KS 67211			~			500
10/09/24	McDobson's, Inc. 1313 6th Street Lawrence, KS 66044			•			1000
10/09/24	Atmos Energy 5430 LBJ Freeway Dallas, TX 75240			•			500
10/09/24	Poet 4615 N Lewis Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57104			•			1000
10/09/24	Kansas Hospital Association 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603			~			1000
10/09/24	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka, KS 66604			~			500
	Subtotal This Page						7500

Page	of

Carvn	Tyson
	.,

Name and Address Date of Contributor	i	Occupation of Individual Giving More	g More Appropriate Box		Annronriata Roy	Amount	
	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	7 mount	
10/09/24	Comcast One Comcast Center Philadelphia, PA 19103			V			500
10/09/24	Kansans For Higher Education 2200 W 36th Ave #3498 KC, KS 66103			~			500
10/09/24	LRIco Services LLC 2416 E 37th St N Wichita, KS 67219			~	:		500
10/09/24	AT&T 220 SE 6th Avenue, Rm 216 Topeka, KS 66603			~			1000
10/09/24	Kansas Bankers Association PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604			~			500
10/09/24	Bottenberg & Associates 800 SW Jackson St Topeka, KS 66612			~			250
10/09/24	Anheuser Busch One Busch Place St. Louis, MO 63118			~			250
10/09/24	KS Asso for Resp. Liquor Laws Inc 919 South KS Ave Topeka, KS 66612			•			250
10/09/24	Whitney B. Damron, PA 919 South Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612	Government Relations		~			250
10/09/24	Patrick Hubbell 800 SW Jackson St Suite 914 Topeka, KS 66612	Government Relations		~			500
10/09/24	Williams One Williams Center MD:47 Tulsa, OK 74172	Energy		~			500
	Subtotal This Page						5000

Page	of	

Carvn	Tyson
	. ,

Name and Address Date of Contributor	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	dividual Giving More A	Check Appropriate Box			Amount
	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	7 mount	
10/09/24	David Prentice 2909 NE Kansas Trail Topeka, KS 66617					V	\$100.00
10/15/24	KS Manufactured Housing 3521 SW 5th Street Topeka, KS 66606			~			\$200.00
10/15/24	PCMA 325 7th St NW 9th floor Washington D.C. 20004			~			\$250.00
10/16/24	Travel Industry Assn of Kansas 825 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 502 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$250.00
10/18/24	Kansas Bankers Association PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604			~			\$500.00
10/18/24	Sally Vaughn 12501 W 350 Rd Blue Mound, KS 66010		•				\$20.00
10/18/24	Freestate PAC PO Box 541 Belleville, KS 66935			~			\$1,000.00
10/22/24	UP Railroad Company 800 Jackson, Suite 914 Topeka, KS 66612			~			\$1,000.00
10/22/24	Blue Cross Blue Shield of KS 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66629			~			\$500.00
10/24/24	Ash Grove Cement PO Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225			~		·	\$500.00
10/24/24	KS Restaurant & Hospitality Assn 3500 N. Rock Rd, Bldg 1300 Wichita, KS 67226			<b>/</b>			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,820.00

Page	of

Caryn Tyson	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
							Note that the second se
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.0

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$37,370.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$37,370.00

Page	of

# SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Caryn Tyson	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	Federico Duerst Consulting Group		Food for fundraiser	
10/9/24				\$77.56
	Ravenwood Lodge 10147 SW 61st Street		Location for fundraiser	
10/9/24	Topeka, KS 66610			\$21.54
				·
	Subtotal This Page			\$99.10

#### Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$99.10
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$99.10

Page	of
Page	OI

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

_	
( 'on /n	LVCOR
LIVIE	Tyson
O G 1 , 1	.,

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/31/24	KOFO PO Box 16 Ottawa, KS 66067	Advertising	126
08/02/24	Humboldt Union 909 Bridge Street Humboldt, KS 66748	Advertising	108
08/07/24	Anderson Co Review 112 W 6th Ave Garnett, KS 66032	Advertising	209
08/07/24	Coffey County Republican 324 Hudson Street Burlington, KS 66839	Advertising	121.4
08/23/24	Ottawa Herald 214 S. Hickory St. Ottawa, KS 66067	Subscription	93.53
09/03/24	Yates Center News PO Box 285, 113 S Main Yates Center, KS 66783	Advertising	216
09/03/24	Humboldt Union 909 Bridge Street Humboldt, KS 66748	Advertising	108
09/09/24	Linn County News 808 Main St Pleasanton, KS 66075	Advertising	155
09/19/24	PayPal PO Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145	Processing fee	14.94
10/09/24	Hobby Lobby Topeka, KS 66614	Supplies for fundraiser	111.29
10/09/24	KS SOS 120 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612	Data	200
	Subtotal This Page		1463.16

Page	9	of

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Carvn	Tyson
Ouryn	1 9 0011

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	PayPal	Processing fee	
10/09/24	PO Box 45950 Omaha, NE 68145		3.38
	Costco	Stamps and printing supplies	
10/10/24	Overland Park, KS 66213		2933.38
	USPS	Postage	
10/15/24	Parker, KS 66072		93.93
	Miami County Republic 121 S. Pearl St.	Advertising	
10/21/24	Paola, KS 66071		600
	Humboldt Union	Advertising	
10/21/24	909 Bridge Street Humboldt, KS 66748		276.75
	Yates Center News	Advertising	
10/21/24	PO Box 285, 113 S Main Yates Center, KS 66783		276.75
	Iola Register	Advertising	
10/21/24	302 South Washington lola, KS 66749		448
	Neodesha Derrick	Advertising	
10/21/24	514 Main St   Neodesha, KS 66757		180
-	Coffey County Republican	Advertising	
10/21/24	324 Hudson Street Burlington, KS 66839		517.80
	Anderson Co Review	Advertising	
10/23/24	112 W 6th Ave Garnett, KS 66032		627
	KOMB	Advertising	
10/24/24	PO bx72, 2 North National Ave Fort Scott, KS 66701		384
	Subtotal This Page		6340.99

Page	of
1 420	O1

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Caryn Tyson		
(Name of Candidate)		

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	Caryn Tyson P.O. Box 191	Mileage July 26 thru Oct 24, 2024	
10/24/24	Parker, KS 66072		\$5,079.42
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,079.42

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$12,883.57
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$12,883.57

Page	of	